Rhino® Reversible Wall Boxes (RRB)O
RD
ERIN
G
 G
U
ID
E

1 1/2" and 2"
Chassis Frame
Ordering Information
Rhino Reversible Wall Box
¶ Select Wall Box Size
1212 - 12 x 12"  (304.8 x 304.8mm)
1218 - 12 x 18"  (304.8 x 457.2mm)
1618 - 16 x 18"  (406.4 x 457.2mm)
1824 - 18 x 24"  (457.2 x 609.6mm)
2424 - 24 x 24"  (609.6 x 609.6mm)
· Select Color
C2 - Beige
C5 - Grey
¸ Select Chassis Frame
F1 - Closed-Back Body Frame (Bottom Entry Only)
F2 - Open-Back Body Frame (Bottom Entry Only)
F3 - Closed-Back Top and Bottom Entry
F4 - Open-Back Top and Bottom Entry
¹ Select Cover Type
L1 - High Security with two threaded pattern Locks (must match Self-Lock type)
L2 - Standard w/o threaded pattern Locks (Holes are plugged)
º Select Tap Mounting Plate
B1 - Adjustable Tap Mounting Plate
» Select Self-Lock Type
L01 - Channell Brass Key Self-Lock (L2 Cover Only)
LH1 - 7/16" Hex Self-Lock (L2 Cover Only)
LU1 - 7/16" Steel Hex Lock (L2 Cover Only)
LB1 - Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LB3 - LB Self-lock + LB Threaded lock 2 ea.
LC1 - Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LC3 - LC Self-lock + LC Threaded lock 2 ea.
LD1 - Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LD3 - LD Self-lock + LD Threaded lock 2 ea.
LE1 - Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LE3 - LE Self-lock + LE Threaded lock 2 ea.
LG1 - Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LG3 - LG Self-lock + LG Threaded lock 2 ea.
LQ1 - Channell Pattern Self-Lock
LQ3 - LQ Self-lock + LQ Threaded lock 2 ea.
LS1 - Channell Star Self-Lock
LS3 - LS Self-lock + LS Threaded lock 2 ea.
L40 - Herculock Padlock - Channell Keyway
L00 - No Herculock Padlock
Example: RRB1212C2F1L2B1L01
(RRB1212) 12" x 12" Box, (C2) Beige, (F1) Closed-Back Body Frame, (L2) Standard Cover without Threaded Pattern Locks,
(B1) Adjustable Tap Mounting Plate, (L01) Channell Brass Key Self-Lock
RRB XXXX CX FX LX B1 LXX
Part Number Width (W) Height (H) Depth (D) Weight Pallet Qty.
RRB1212 12”
(304.8mm)
12”
(304.8mm)
10”
(254mm)
19 lbs
(8.64 kg) 40
RRB1218 12”
(304.8mm)
18”
(457.2mm)
10”
(254mm)
25 lbs
(11.36 kg) 30
RRB1618 16”
(406.4mm)
18”
(457.2mm)
10”
(254mm)
31 lbs
(14.09 kg) 20
RRB1824